GROUP

SERVICE

TYPE OF SERVICE

SPOT LOCATION

START TIME

LAST BUS

STAFF

SUMMIT CENTER

Saturday, July 15, 17
CONTINUOUS

ECHO

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

STAFF

ADVENTURE VALLEY

CONTINUOUS

Sunday, July 16, 17

ECHO

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

STAFF

SUMMIT CENTER

CONTINUOUS

ECHO

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

STAFF

ADVENTURE VALLEY

CONTINUOUS

ECHO

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

STAFF

SUMMIT CENTER

Monday, July 17, 17
CONTINUOUS

ECHO

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

STAFF

ADVENTURE VALLEY

SUMMIT CENTER

CONTINUOUS

Tuesday, July 18, 17
CONTINUOUS

ECHO

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

ADVENTURE VALLEY

CONTINUOUS

Wednesday, July 19, 17

STAFF PM SUMMIT CENTER ONE WAY SUMMIT CENTER | 5:30PM | 7:00 PM

STAFF AM

SUMMIT CENTER

Thursday, July 20, 17
ONE WAY

ECHO

STAFF PM

STAFF AM

SUMMIT CENTER

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

SUMMIT CENTER

ECHO

6:00 AM

6:45 AM

STAFF PM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY
Saturday, July 22, 17

SUMMIT CENTER

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

STAFF AM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY

ECHO

6:00 AM

6:45 AM

STAFF PM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY

SUMMIT CENTER

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

STAFF AM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY

ECHO

12:00PM

12:30 PM

STAFF PM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY
Monday, July 24, 17

SUMMIT CENTER

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

STAFF AM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY

ECHO

6:00 AM

6:45 AM

STAFF PM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY
Tuesday, July 25, 17

SUMMIT CENTER

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

STAFF AM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY

ECHO

6:00 AM

6:45 AM

STAFF PM

SUMMIT CENTER

ONE WAY
Wednesday, July 26, 17

SUMMIT CENTER

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

STAFF AM SUMMIT CENTER ONE WAY ECHO 6:00 AM 6:45 AM
STAFF PM SUMMIT CENTER ONE WAY SUMMIT CENTER 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
STAFF AM SUMMIT CENTER ONE WAY ECHO 6:00 AM 6:45 AM
STAFF PM SUMMIT CENTER ONE WAY SUMMIT CENTER 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
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